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Internal Revenue Service Area 
West   
The Houston, TX IRS office handles Chapter 9, 11, 12 and Unconfirmed Chapter 13 cases in the Southern and Eastern Districts of 
Texas. Case assignments are based on court location. The table below will guide you in determining who can best assist you.   
  
             

H3 and G3 Docket –JUDGE PAUL   TRUSTEE CASTRO – ATTY GALV – MORA  HOU - GREENE  
Case Assignment    Bankruptcy Specialist  E-Mail Address  SEID#  Phone   
Ch.13  $0-
50K  

A-K  Dorcas Basaldua  Dorcas.M.Basaldua@irs.gov  KVTDB  (713)209-4585  

Ch. 13  $0-
50K  

L-Z  Alexis Powell  Alexis.E.Powell@irs.gov  8GWDB  (713)209-4576  

Ch. 13 Lg Dollar 
>50K  

A-Z  Dorcas Basaldua  Dorcas.M.Basaldua@irs.gov  KVTDB  (713)209-4585  

Galveston Ch 13     Donna Jackson   Donna.A.Jackson@irs.gov    (713)209-4535  
  
  

H5 DOCKET  JUDGE BROWN  TRUSTEE CASTRO - ATTY- FENNER   

Case Assignment    Bankruptcy Specialist  E-Mail Address  SEID#  Phone   
Ch. 13  A-G  Vera M. Caine  Vera.M.Caine@irs.gov  XPQDB  (713)209-4552  
Ch. 13  H-Q  Wanda Hill  Wanda.A.Hill@irs.gov  00VDB  (713)209-4581  
Ch. 13 Lg Dollar 
$50k-$149k  

R-Z  Linda Micheaux  Linda.D.Micheaux@irs.gov  BKXDB  (713)209-4580  

Ch. 13 Lg Dollar 
$150K  

  Dorcas Basaldua  Dorcas.M.Basaldua@irs.gov  KVTDB  (713)209-4585  

  
Group 4   

Mailing Address: Internal Revenue Service        Charles K. Boyd Manager (713)209-3856  
 1919 Smith, STOP 5024HOU      Vanessa Smith, Secretary  (713) 209-4519  
 Houston, TX 77002        

Internal Revenue Service-Centralized Insolvency Operations  
  

Group Fax (713)209-3891  

Payments processing (Ch7 & 13)    Mailing Noticing    
P.O. Box 21125   P.O.Box 21126  
Philadelphia, PA 19114  Philadelphia, PA 19114  
    

Over Night Mail (Fed Ex, UPS…    Manual Refunds (5792’S) 
11601 Roosevelt Blvd.  1973 N Rulon White Blvd 
Mail Drop Point N781  Mail Stop 5300  
Philadelphia, PA 19154  Ogden, Utah 84404  
    

  
Philadelphia Campus Toll Free Operations: (Voice) 800-913-9358 (Fax) 215 -516-2015 All 
Confirmed Chapter 13 cases filed in Houston and Galveston  
  


